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BAR
W1410

C0301

C0408

C0106

C0402

4908
WI1113
4701
3503
7707

SPARKLING WINE

NEGOCIANT-MANIPULANT * CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE COLLET Tradition Brut - NV
TAITTINGER La Francais Brut - NV

RECOLTANT-MANIPULANT + CHAMPAGNE
BONNET-PONSON Cuvée Perpétuelle 1er Cru Extra Brut - NV
DRY RIESLING
MOSEL - SAAR - RUWER + GERMANY
DR. LooseN Urziger Wiirzgarten GroBes Gewdchs Alte Reben Reserve - 2012
PFALZ + GERMANY
PFEFFINGEN ESTATE - 2021
KREMSTAL + AUSTRIA
NIGL Senftenberger Pellingen, Privat - 2013
WACHAU - AUSTRIA
PRAGER Achleiten Smaragd - 2013
VEYDER MALBERG Weissenkirchner Buschenberg - 2015
VEYDER MALBERG Viesslinger Bruck - 2017

VEYDER-MALBERG Elsarner Brandstatt - 2017
VEYDER-MALBERG Elsarner Brandstatt - 2016

3/28/2024

Ay
Reims

Chamery

Mosel

Pfalz

Kremstal

Wachau
Wachau
Wachau
Wachau
Wachau

72
83

101

149

42

114

128
199
144
229
229
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h419
h520
t0013
m101
h111
h514

3906
0402
8903
C0412
6607
5001
1208
9217
6512
4607
10011
7314
0114
4301
WO0414
Co111
0714
CO112
W0312
8107

OFF-DRY RIESLING

MOSEL - SAAR - RUWER - GERMANY
CLEMENS BUSCH Marienburg Falkenlay Auslese - 2007 375 mL Mosel
DR. HERMANN Erdener Pralat Auslese Gold Cap - 2009 375 mL Mosel
DR. LOOSEN Erdener Prélat Auslese - 2002 1.5 L Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
DR. LOOSEN Graacher Himmelreich’ Stablay’ Spatlese - 2008 1.5 L Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
HEYMANN-LOWENSTEIN Winningen Réttgen Auslese - 2005 375 mL Mosel

HEYMANN-LOWENSTEIN Schieferformation, R6th Lay, Uhlen Auslese - 2005 375 mL
Mosel-Saar-Ruwer

JOH. JOs. PRUM Bernkasteler Badstube Auslese - 2017 Mosel
JOH. Jos. PRUM Bernkasteler Badstube Auslese - 2010 Mosel
JOH. Jos. PRUM Bernkasteler Badstube Auslese - 2007 Mosel
JOH. Jos. PRUM Graacher Himmelreich Auslese - 2012 Mosel
JOH. Jos. PRUM Graacher Himmelreich Auslese - 2009 Mosel
JOH. Jos. PRUM Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese - 2017 Mosel
JOH. Jos. PRUM Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese - 2013 Mosel
JOH. Jos. PRUM Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese - 2007 Mosel
JOH. Jos. PRUM Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese - 2003 Mosel
JOH. JOs. PRUM Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese Gold Cap -2010 Mosel
JOH. JOs. PRUM Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese Gold Cap -2007 1.5L Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
JOH. Jos. PRUM Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese Gold Cap - 2006 Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
JOH. Jos. PRUM Zeltinger Sonnenuhr Auslese - 2013 Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
JOH. Jos. PRUM Zeltinger Sonnenuhr Auslese - 2006 Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
KERPEN Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese™* - 2005 Mosel
MONCHHOF Erdener Prdlat Auslese - 2006 Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
REINHOLD HAART Piesporter Goldifropfchen Auslese - 2012 Mosel
SELBACH Piesporter Goldtropfchen Spd&tlese -2016 MOSEL
SELBACH-OSTER Zeltinger Schlossberg ‘Schmitt’ - 2013 Mosel

WILLI SCHAEFER Graacher Domprobst, #17 Auslese 2007 Mosel-Saar-Ruwer

126
77
194
199
77

108
21
89
86
74
26

110
25

103

109

163

447

175
99
99
99
99

105
59
929

123



4507
0503

9404
8304
WI1115
8508
0704
4101
h211
h105
h504
H405
W1221
W1301

7703
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OFF-DRY RIESLING

RHEINGAU - GERMANY

GEORG BREUER Rauenthal Nonnenberg - 2007 Rheingau
GEORG BREUER Ridesheim Berg Schlossberg - 2007 Rheingau

NAHE - GERMANY

SCHLOSSGUT DIEL Dorsheim Burgberg Spdatlese - 2004 Nahe
SCHLOSSGUT DIEL Dorsheim Burgberg Auslese - 1998 Nahe
SCHLOSSGUT DIEL Dorsheim Goldloch Spdatlese - 2016 Nahe
SCHLOSSGUT DIEL Dorsheim Goldloch Spdatlese - 2007 Nahe
SCHLOSSGUT DIEL Dorsheim Goldloch Auslese - 2007 Nahe
SCHLOSSGUT DIEL Dorsheim Goldloch Auslese - 1998 Nahe
DONNHOFF Niederhduser Hermannshoéhle Auslese Gold Cap - 2010 375 mL Nahe
DONNHOFF Oberhduser Briicke Auslese Gold Cap - 2006 375 mL Nahe
DONNHOFF Oberhduser Briicke Auslese Gold Cap 2010 375 mL Nahe
DONNHOFF SchloBbdéckelheimer Felsenberg Auslese Gold Cap - 2006 375 mL Nahe
DONNHOFF SchloBbockelheimer Felsenberg Auslese Gold Cap - 2005 375 mL Nahe
DONNHOFF SchloBbockelheimer Kupfergrube Auslese Gold Cap - 2006 375 mL Nahe

RHEINHESSEN + GERMANY

GUNDERLOCH Nackenheim Rothenberg Auslese Gold Cap - 2005 Rheinhessen

160
188

114
177
104
104
177
177
79
82
78
79
59
59

161
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PINOT GRIS

ALSACE - FRANCE

WO0411 ALBERT BOXLER Wibthal - 2015 Sommerberg Grand Cru

GRUNER VELTLINER

WACHAU - AUSTRIA

3820  ALZINGER Loibner Loibenberg Smaragd - 2013 Wachau
WI1113  ALZNGER Loibner Steinertal Smaragd - 2011 Wachau
4501 FX PICHLER Dirnsteiner Kellerberg Smaragd - 2011 Wachau
6214 PRAGER Weissenkirchner Achleithen Smaragd - 2012 Wachau
8713  PRAGER Wachstum Bodenstein Smaragd - 2013 Wachau
WO0510 PRAGER Wachstum Bodenstein Smaragd - 2012 Wachau
1902 PRAGER Wachstum Bodenstein Smaragd - 2011 Wachau
4901 RuDI PICHLER Weissenkirchner Achleithen Smaragd - 2013 Wachau
7901 RuDI PICHLER Weissenkirchner Achleithen Smaragd - 2012 Wachau
C0411 VEYDER-MALBERG Loibner - 2017 Wachau
0211 VEYDER-MALBERG Wésendorfer Hochrain - 2017 Wachau
4601 VEYDER-MALBERG Weissenkirchner Weitenberg - 2013 Wachau

CHENIN BLANC

LOIRE VALLEY - FRANCE
WO0801 CHATEAU D'EPIRE Cuvée Spéciale -2020 Savenniéres
W1013 DOMAINE HUET Le Haut Liev -2022 Vouvray

MARSANNE - ROUSSANNE - GRENACHE BLANC
RHONE BLENDS

NORTHERN RHONE - FRANCE
5816  E. GUIGAL Ex Voto - 2013 Ermitage

SOUTHERN RHONE - FRANCE

W1317 CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL - 2012 Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
8605 CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL - 2005 Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
8112  CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL Vieilles Vignes - 2007 Chéteauneuf-du-Pape

8618  CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL Vieilles Vignes - 2004 Chéteauneuf-du-Pape

119

114
114
183
132
148
147
146
199
197
120
133
175

59
75

500

149
175
298
260
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WO0412
WO0311

5420
WO0706

7803

7417

WO0408
WO0608
3902

WO0118
9213
WO0308

W1321
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CHARDONNAY

CHABLIS - BURGUNDY - FRANCE

NATHALIE & GILLES FEVRE Vielles Vignes - 2020 Chablis
DOMAINE COSTAL Vaillons -2016 Chablis 1er Cru
DOMAINE DAUVISSAT-CAMUS La Forest - 2013 Chablis 1er Cru
PATRICK PIUZE Les Clos 2012 Chablis Grand Cru

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET - BURGUNDY - FRANCE

CHATEAU DE PULIGNY-MONTRACHET - 2007 Montrachet Grand Cru
CHATEAU DE PULIGNY-MONTRACHET - 2005 Montrachet Grand Cru

POUILLY-FUISSE - BURGUNDY + FRANCE
LES HERITIERS DU COMTES LAFON En Chatenay - 2017 Pouilly-Fuissé
MACON - BURGUNDY - FRANCE
LES HERITIERS DU COMTES LAFON - 2016 Viré-Clessé

WASHINGTON - USA

ANALEMMA Oak Ridge Vineyard - 2014 Columbia Gorge
FORGERON CELLARS ANVIL, French CreekVineyard - 2013 Yakima Valley
TENOR - 2015 Columbia Valley

OREGON - USA

ANTICA TERRA Avurata - 2014 Willamette Valley
BIG TABLE FARM The Elusive Queen - 2017 Willamette Valley
THE EYRIE VINEYARDS Original Vines, Reserve - 2010 Dundee Hills

CALIFORNIA - USA

KISTLER Vine Hill - 2016 375 mL Russian River Valley

59
59
140
199

1138
875

140

105

925
105
120

163
199
99

80
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0315

0209
RO604

R0603

R0O605
0619

R0504

U2704

RO808
4009

PINOT NOIR

NAHE + GERMANY (SPATBURGUNDER)

SCHLOSSGUT DIEL Cuvée Caroline - 2006 Nahe
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN - BURGUNDY - FRANCE

BERNARD DUGAT-PY Ccoeur de Roy, Tres Vieilles Vignes - 2003 Gevrey-Chambertin

SERAFIN PERE & FiLS Le Cazetiers - 2013 Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru

POMMARD - BURGUNDY - FRANCE
BERNARD DUGAT-PY La Levriéere, Vieilles Vignes - 2008 Pommard

VOLNAY - BURGUNDY - FRANCE

DOMAINE DES COMTES LAFON Volnay-Santenots du Mileu - 2011 Volnay ler Cru

DOMAINE DES COMTES LAFON Volnay Santenots-du-Mileu - 2006 Volnay Ter Cru
MONTHELIE - BURGUNDY - FRANCE

DOMAINE ROULOT - 2011 Monthélie

SANTENAY - BURGUNDY - FRANCE
MAISON CHANZY Gravieres - 2016 Santenay ler Cru
OREGON + USA

BIG TABLE FARM Earth - 2017 Willamette Valley
KEN WRIGHT Savoya Vineyard - 2017 Yamhill-Carlton District

170

263
199

239

315
280

114

103

249
109



5108
RO701
4606

U2004

U1604

u1803

R0323

5009
12021
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CORVINA - RONDINELLA - MOLINARA

VENETO - ITALY
BERTANI Classico Superiore Amarone - 1975 Recioto della Valpolicella
BERTANI Classico Superiore Amarone - 1972 Recioto della Valpolicella
BERTANI Classico Superiore Amarone - 1968 Recioto della Valpolicella

NEBBIOLO

BARBARESCO - PIEDMONT =+ ITALY
RONCHI- 2018 Barbaresco
BAROLO - PIEDMONT - ITALY
PAOLO SCAVINO Bricco Ambrogio - 2015 Barolo

SANGIOVESE - SANGIOVESE BLENDS

TUSCANY - PIEDMONT - ITALY
SESTI - 2014 Brunello di Montalcino
CALIFORNIA - USA
PRIDE MOUNTAIN VINEYARDS - 2001 500 mL Sonoma County
TEMPRANILLO -TEMPRANILLO BLENDS
RIOJA - SPAIN

CONTADOR - 2008 Rioja
CVNE Imperial Gran Reserva-2004 3 L Rioja

363
474
388

85

119

123

89

650
699
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GRENACHE - MOURVEDRE - SYRAH - OTHER RHONE

4505
RO101
U2902
R0804
R0O801
U3602

2816
RO601

2818

4611
R0O606
u3902
u3102
U2003

U0305

BLENDS

SOUTHERN RHONE

MAS DE BOISLAUZON Cuvée du Quet - 2009

MAS DE BOISLAUZON Tintot, Spécial Cuvée - 2010

CLOS DES PAPES - 2011

DOMAINE DE LA JANASSE Vieilles Vignes - 2013

DOMAINE DE LA JANASSE Vieilles Vignes - 2012

DOMAINE DE LA JANASSE Vieilles Vignes - 2008

DOMAINE DE LA JANASSE Vieilles Vignes - 2004

DOMAINE DE LA MORDOREE Cuvée de la Reine Des Bois - 2010
DOMAINE DE LA MORDOREE Cuvée de la Reine Des Bois - 2004
DOMAINE ROGER SABON le Secret des Sabon - 2012

DOMAINE ROGER SABON le Secret des Sabon - 2006

DOMAINE PIERRE USSEGLIO ET FiLs Cuvée de mon Aieul - 2009
DOMAINE PIERRE USSEGLIO ET FiLs Cuvée de mon Aieul - 2004
DOMAINE DU VIEUX TELEGRAPHE Telegramme - 2020

SOUTH AFRICA

SADIE FAMILY WINES Columella - 2016

FRANCE

Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape

Swartland

188
193
245
210
210
210
225
185
228
375
429
228
245
148

240



R0502

2208
2518
3411
5017
R0O503
2008
6603
1105

2403
1602
2620

U1303

R0O812
RO803
3214
4912

SYRAH

FRANCE
LES VINS DE VIENNE Sotanum - 2009

COTE - ROTIE FRANCE

DOMAINE FAURY - 2012

DOMAINE FAURY - 2011

E. GUIGAL Chateau d’Ampuis - 2004

E. GUIGAL La Mouline, Céte Blonde - 2004

E. GUIGAL La Turque, Céte Brune - 2000

MICHEL & STEPHANE OGIER 2010

DOMAINE RENE ROSTAING Ampodium - 2011

DOMAINE RENE ROSTAING Ampodium - 2012
SAINT - JOSEPH FRANCE

E. GUIGAL Vignes de L’Hospice - 2010

E. GUIGAL Vignes de L’Hospice - 2006

E. GUIGAL Vignes de L’Hospice - 2004

CROZES - HERMITAGE
ALAIN GRAILLOT - 2016
HERMITAGE FRANCE
CAVE DE TAIN Gambert de Loche - 2003
DELAS Les Bessards - 2001

DOMAINE DES REMIZIERES Cuvée Emilié - 2004
LES VINS DE VIENNE Les Chirats de Saint-Christophe - 2007

FRANCE

3/28/2024

France

Cote-Rotie
Cote-Rotie
Cote-Rotie
Cobte-Rotie
Cobte-Rotie
Cobte-Rotie
Cote-Rotie
Cote-Rotie

Saint-Joseph
Saint-Joseph
Saint-Joseph

Crozes-Hrmitage

Hermitage
Hermitage
Hermitage
Hermitage

122

137
130
306
875
613
194
149
149

215
169
175

98

113
350
144
175
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4706
12037
0605
m132
U4002
R0O506
3912
7608
U3402
9317
8208
4511
RO501
10016
R0O703
4616

u1205
6002
R0O413

U4402
u0505
1205
1603

SYRAH

CORNAS - FRANCE

GUILLAUME GILLES - 2012 Cornas
JEAN-LuC CoLOMBO La Louvée - 2011 1.5L Cornas
JEAN-LUC COLOMBO La Louvée - 2007 Cornas
JEAN-LUC COLOMBO La Louvée - 2003 1.5 L Cornas
JEAN-LuC COLOMBO Les Ruchets - 2012 Cornas
JEAN-LUC COLOMBO Les Ruchets - 2011 Cornas
JEAN-LUC COLOMBO Les Ruchets - 2010 Cornas
JEAN-LUC COLOMBO Les Ruchets - 2008 Cornas
JEAN-LUC COLOMBO Les Ruchets - 2007 Cornas
JEAN-LUC COLOMBO Les Ruchets - 2000 Cornas
JEAN-LuC COLOMBO Terres Brulées - 2012 Cornas
JEAN-LuC COLOMBO Terres Brulées - 2008 Cornas
DOMAINE LIONNET Terre Brulée - 2010 Cornas
DOMAINE LIONNET Terre Brulée - 2009 1.5L Cornas
JOHANN MICHEL - 2011 Cornas
PAUL JABOULET AINE Domaine Sainte Pierre - 2006 Cornas

WASHINGTON - USA

K VINTNERS Motor City Kitty, Boushey Oldfield Block - 2019 Columbia Valley
REYNVAAN FAMILY VINEYARDS Stonessence - 2014 Walla Walla Valley
REYNVAAN FAMILY VINEYARDS Stonessence - 2013 Walla Walla Valley

CALIFORNIA - USA

ARNOT-ROBERTS Alder Springs Vineyard - 2009 Mendocino County
ARNOT-ROBERTS Hudson Vineyard, North Block - 2009 Los Carneros
COPAIN Garys’ Vineyard - 2003 Santa Lucia Highlands

SEAN H THACKREY Orion, Rossi Vineyard, Old Vines - 2000 St. Helena

123
240
140
235
173
105
150
133
166
159

90

21
119
259

21
199

89
215
215

105
105
105
175
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON - MERLOT - CABERNET
FRANC BLENDS

BORDEAUX - FRANCE

R1008 CHATEAU BEAU-SITE Cru Bourgeois - 2016 Saint-Estéphe 97
TUSCANY - ITALY
R0602 CASTELLO DEI RAMPOLLA d’Alceo - 1997 Tuscany 438
WASHINGTON * USA
RO813  FIGGINS Figlia - 2020 Walla Walla Valley 149
U4004  ANDREW WILL Two Blondes Vineyard -2016 Yakima Valley 119

WESTERN AUSTRALIA * AUSTRALIA

u1502 VOYAGER ESTATE Girt By Sea - 2016 Margaret River 79

CABERNET FRANC

BOURGEUIL - FRANCE

4801 PIERRE JACQUES DRUET Grand Mont - 2000 Bourgueil 84
WASHINGTON + USA

U1302 LEONETTI CELLAR - 2017 Walla Walla Valley 175

8101 LEONETTI CELLAR 2016 Walla Walla Valley 175

RO505  LEONETTI CELLAR - 2012 Walla Walla Valley 175

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

WASHINGTON - USA

R1408  ABEJA -2019 Columbia Valley 89
8905 LEONETTI CELLAR - 2020 Walla Walla Valley 245
R1208  WOODWARD CANYON Artist Series- 2019 Columbia Valley 99

CALIFORNIA - USA

RO914 CAYMUS - 2020 Napa Valley 199
R1308 DUCKHORN - 2020 Napa Valley 106
R1108 JUSTIN - 2019 Paso Robles 60

R0O208 SILVER OAK - 2019 Alexander Valley 185
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W1201
h415
h520
h514

W1213
h421
h105
h504
h211
h405

W1301

h508
h319

SMALL FORMAT BOTTLES
RIESLING

GERMANY

A.J. ADAM Dhron Hofberg Auslese - 2010 375 mL Mosel
CLEMENS BUSCH Marienburg Falkenlay Auslese - 2007 375 mL Mosel
DR. HERMANN Erdener Pralat Auslese Gold Cap - 2009 375 mL Mosel
HEYMANN-LOWENSTEIN R6th Lay, Uhlen Auslese - 2005 375 mL Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
HEYMANN-LOWENSTEIN Winningen Réttgen Auslese - 2005 375 mL Mosel
ROBERT WEIL Kiedrich Gréfenberg Auslese - 2004 375 mL Rheingau
DONNHOFF Oberhduser Briicke Auslese Gold Cap - 2006 375 mL Nahe
DONNHOFF Oberhduser Briicke Auslese Gold Cap 2010 375 mL Nahe
DONNHOFF Niederhduser Hermannshoéhle Auslese Gold Cap 2010 375 mL Nahe
DONNHOFF SchloBbdéckelheimer Felsenberg Auslese Gold Cap - 2006 375 mL Nahe
DONNHOFF SchloBbockelheimer Felsenberg Auslese Gold Cap - 2005 375 mL Nahe

SANGIOVESE

CALIFORNIA - USA

PRIDE MOUNTAIN VINEYARDS - 2006 500 mL Sonoma County
PRIDE MOUNTAIN VINEYARDS - 2001 500 mL Sonoma County

59
126
77
108
77
103
82
78
79
79
76

82
133



0011
W1401
t0013

m143

12037
m132
12039
t0016

12021

LARGE FORMAT BOTTLES
OFF-DRY RIESLING

MOSEL *- GERMANY

JOH. Jos. PRUM Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese Gold Cap 2007 1.5L
DR. LOOSEN Graacher Himmelreich ‘Stablay’ Spatlese <2008 1.5 L
DR. LOOSEN Erdener Prélat Auslese - 2002 1.5 L

PINOT NOIR
CALIFORNIA - USA

FLOWERS Camp Meeting Ridge - 2003 1.5 L

SYRAH

NORTHERN RHONE - FRANCE

JEAN-LUC COLOMBO La Louvée -2011 1.5L
JEAN-LuC COLOMBO La Louvée 2003 1.5L
JEAN-LUC COLOMBO Les Ruchets - 2004 1.5 L
DOMAINE LIONNET Terre Brulée - 2009 1.5L

TEMPRANILLO

RIOJA - SPAIN

CVNE Imperial Gran Reserva-2004 3 L

3/28/2024

Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
Mosel-Saar-Ruwer

Sonoma Coast

Cornas
Cornas
Cornas
Cornas

Rioja

447
139
194

572

240
235
254
259

699
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5515

h312

h309
h507

h512
H506
9201
4905
h302

h301

h103

W1222

4506

W1322

h510

H501

DESSERT WINE

GERMANY

DR. LOOSEN Wehlener Sonnenuhr Beerenauslese, Gold Cap, Riesling + 1992
Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
WILLI SCHAEFER Graacher Domprobst Beerenauslese, Riesling - 2006 375 mL
Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
ROBERT WEIL Kiedrich Grdfenberg Beerenauslese, Riesling - 2001 375 mL Rheingau
DONNHOFF Niederhduser Hermannshohle Beerenauslese Gold Cap, Riesling - 2006 375 mL

FRANCE
DOMAINE LABET La Paille Perdue - 2007 Savagnin/Chardonnay/Poulsard 375 mL Jura
ALBERT MANN Altenbourg, Le Tri Sélection de Grains Nobles - 2007 Pinot Gris 375 mL  Alsace
RENE RENOU Cuvée Zénith - 1997 500 mL Bonnezeaux
TRIMBACH Sélection de Grains Nobles, Pinot Gris - 2000 Alsace
DOMAINE ZIND-HUMBRECHT Clos Jebsal Sélection de Grains Nobles, Pinot Gris - 2000 375 mL
Alsace
AUSTRIA
HEIDI SCHROCK Turner Ruster Ausbruch - 2010 Furmint 375 mL Burgenland
ITALY
AVIGNONESI Vin Santo - 1994 375 mL Tuscany

NOBIL CASA CONTINI BONACOSSI Capezzana Riserva - 1999 375 mL  Vin Santo di Carmignano
FATTORIA CABANON Vino del Bosco - 2003 Uva Rara/Vespolina/Uva della Caschina Pavia

UNITED STATES

Lioco Charles Heintz Vineyard Late Harvest - 2006 375 mL Sonoma Coast - California
NAVARRO VINEYARDS Cluster Select Late Harvest - 2006 Riesling 375 mL

Mendocino - California
POET’S LEAP Botrytis - 2008 375 mL Columbia Valley

468

263
363
279

115
132
138
280

179

193

263
85
64

59

73
49



h306

h402
h412

2009
1702
R0O706

h502

h404

W1223

3/28/2024

FORTIFIED WINE

SPAIN

ALVEAR - 2011 375 mL Pedro Ximénez 375 mL

SHERRY

CESAR FLORIDO Fino * NV 375 mL
EL MAESTRO SIERRA Amontillado 12 anos - NV 375 mL

VINTAGE PORT
FONSECA - 1997 375 mL
FONSECA - 1997
GRAHAM'S + 1985
FRANCE
DOMAINE DU GRAND MONTMIRAIL - 2015 375 mL
ITALY
CoccHi - NV 500 mL Nebbiolo

AUSTRALIA

DutsCHKE The Muscat - NV 375 mL

Montilla Moriles

Chipiona - Jerez-Xérez-Sherry
Jerez-Xérez-Sherry

Port
Port
Port

Muscat de Beaumes de Venise

Barolo Chinato - Italy

South East Australia

59

59
49

86
164
224

52

77

61



